

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

IA 2/2007 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 735 OF 2007

OIL & NATURAL GAS CORP. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing the spare copies

Date: 14/09/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Ruchi Kohli,Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Delay condoned.

List the matter on 6th December, 2007.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar