

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4140 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

M/S VIKING OFFSHORE DRILLING CO.REP,ONGC

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX & ANR.

Respondent(s)

With C.A.Nos.4785, 4787/2007, 4318, 4316, 4319, 4320, 4321,
4322/2008, 2794, 2796, 2795, 2797/2009, 7226, 7227, 7230/2008, 6008,
6017, 6019, 6018, 6022, 6023, 6015, 6016, 4790/2007, 4315 and
2009/2008

Date: 03/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Suhaas R. Joshi,Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rabindra Kumar Mohanty,Adv.
Mr. C.K. Sharma,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

All the steps are complete. It is submitted by both
sides that no further steps are required. Hence, place the
matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per Rule.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar